2023-24 Westfield State University (MASCAC) Scoring
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#
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33
29
31
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Player Name
Emile Pichette
Christopher Miraldo
Luca Marini
Danny Finegan
Cooper Board
Julian Boisclair
Brett Williams
Ryan O'Halloran
Andreas Fleutot
Dawson Garcia
Nick Coppola
Cory Morris
Raphael Seguin
Cullen Young
Colin Roe
Tomas Muller
Ryan Moorhouse
Devin Garnett
Thomas Reilly
Nik Vasiljevs
Duncan Nichols-Delay
Bryce O'Rourke
Kevin Chandler
Valtteri Valtonen
Matt Pelletier

Goaltenders

# Player Name

31
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Kevin Chandler
Duncan Nichols-Delay
Valtteri Valtonen
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+/-
22002-09-25
3/2002-06-28
3/2000-02-10
0 2001-12-12
1/2001-04-23
-2|2001-06-02
-2|2001-08-09
-1/2002-05-02
-12002-08-10
-3/1999-03-02
-1/2001-01-04

-5/2002-04-04
-2|2000-10-24
-1/2001-09-25
-1/2001-01-20
-2/ 2001-10-02
-2 2002-03-05
5/2001-03-20
1 2002-12-21
0/2001-05-16
-2 12002-05-28
0/2001-03-18
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2001-05-11

EN
0 0 35
0 0 2
0 0 48
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21
22
22
22
21
21
24
22

21
22
21
22
21
21
22
20
22
21
22

22

Birthdate | Age Birthplace

St Eustache, PQ
Montreal, PQ
Lighthouse Point, FL
Chicago, IL

Glen Ellyn, IL
Vorhees, NJ
Middleboro, MA
Burlington, MA
Sallanches, France
Oakville, ONT
Glendale, AZ
Kahnawake, PQ
St-Lazare, PQ
Maynard, MA
Hyde Park, MA

Hradec Kralove, Czech Rep.

Westfield, MA
White Plains, NY
Attleboro, MA
Cheshire, CT
Calgary, ALTA
Royal Oak, Ml
Hanover, MA
Helsinki, Finland
Bellingham, MA

SO | GA Saves SvPct

434 0.925
22/0.917
431 0.900

Statistics as of May 17, 2024

Hgt

5.09
6.02
5.10
6.03
5.11
5.09
6.01
5.10
5.09
5.09
5.11
6.02
6.00
5.09
6.01
6.03
5.11
5.10
6.01
6.01
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.04
5.09

Wagt
170
200
175
190
170
185
190
175
174
190
170
192
166
180
182
195
174
165
175
185
177
190
185
186
165



